P_Latin

Sender

Pachou, Aale

Paicos, A.

Palmer, D.

Palmer, E.

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston

Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Palmerston (Foreign Office)
Pan...gra, Lorenzo
Pannerfote (;)

Payn, John

Pechid Pacha

Peters and Sons

Pezzoni, A.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

26

12

10

26

14

Doc#

109

176

230

206

199

19

184

151

152

137

193

222

34

36

38

40

57

141

146

24

25

11

56

58

12

163

189

208

258

16

159

Date

1851, 18/7
1871, 9/9
1854, 1/12
1851, 14/9
1846, 23/10
1848, 24/6
1851, 28/4
1851, 30/4
1840, 17/11
1851, 29/8
1851, 30/12
1852, 6/6
1852, 18/6
1852, 27/6
1852, 30/6
1841, 31/5
1840, 30/11
1840, 22/12
1841, 26/3
1841, 26/3
1846, 2/10
1841, 31/5
1841, 31/5
1846, 2/10
1851, 11/6
1851, 18/8
1862, 5/5
1883, 9/2

1851, 25/5

Place (Sender)
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Novéivo
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
MdAta
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Kwvotavtivoumo
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Sender
Pezzoni, A.

Pezzoni, A.

Polson, Thomas R. J.
Polson, Thomas R. J.

Polson, Thomas R. J.

Povnbrit
Price, Ed.
Price, Ed.
Price, Ed.
Price, Ed.
Psicharis, Dim.

Puviany (;)

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

13

13

13

26

10

10

10

Doc#

155

161

221

188

264

111

194

171

145

272

218

46

Date

1851, 17/5
1851, 3/6
1880, 16/9
1880, 6/8
1880, 16/11
1862, 12/3
1861, 21/10
1861, 26/2
1858, 13/4
1855, 13/7

1847, 23/1

Place (Sender)

Kwvotovtwoumo

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Novébivo

n/a
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