

P_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Pachou, Aale	26	109	-	n/a
Paicos, A.	8	176	1851, 18/7	n/a
Palmer, D.	12	230	1871, 9/9	n/a
Palmer, E.	9	206	1854, 1/12	n/a
Palmerston	8	199	1851, 14/9	n/a
Palmerston	6	19	1846, 23/10	n/a
Palmerston	6	184	1848, 24/6	n/a
Palmerston	8	151	1851, 28/4	n/a
Palmerston	8	152	1851, 30/4	n/a
Palmerston	1	137	1840, 17/11	Λονδίνο
Palmerston	8	193	1851, 29/8	n/a
Palmerston	8	222	1851, 30/12	n/a
Palmerston	9	34	1852, 6/6	n/a
Palmerston	9	36	1852, 18/6	n/a
Palmerston	9	38	1852, 27/6	n/a
Palmerston	9	40	1852, 30/6	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	2	57	1841, 31/5	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	1	141	1840, 30/11	
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	1	146	1840, 22/12	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	2	24	1841, 26/3	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	2	25	1841, 26/3	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	6	11	1846, 2/10	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	2	56	1841, 31/5	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	2	58	1841, 31/5	n/a
Palmerston (Foreign Office)	6	12	1846, 2/10	n/a
Pan...grà, Lorenzo	8	163	1851, 11/6	Μάλτα
Pannerfote (;)	8	189	1851, 18/8	n/a
Payn, John	10	208	1862, 5/5	n/a
Pechid Pacha	26	258	-	n/a
Peters and Sons	14	16	1883, 9/2	n/a
Pezzoni, A.	8	159	1851, 25/5	Κωνσταντινούπο

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Pezzoni, A.	8	155	1851, 17/5	Κωνσταντινούπο
Pezzoni, A.	8	161	1851, 3/6	n/a
Polson, Thomas R. J.	13	221	1880, 16/9	n/a
Polson, Thomas R. J.	13	188	1880, 6/8	n/a
Polson, Thomas R. J.	13	264	1880, 16/11	n/a
Povnbrit	26	111	-	n/a
Price, Ed.	10	194	1862, 12/3	n/a
Price, Ed.	10	171	1861, 21/10	n/a
Price, Ed.	10	145	1861, 26/2	n/a
Price, Ed.	9	272	1858, 13/4	n/a
Psicharis, Dim.	9	218	1855, 13/7	Λονδίνο
Puviany (;)	6	46	1847, 23/1	n/a